
pachet birotica

I.D.: 76222879

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.512,52 RON - 1.512,52 RON

Descriere: biblioraft plastifiat $10 \times 10.924 = 109.24$ hartie imprimanta a4 $30 \times 26.89 = 806.70$ dosar sina $50 \times 1.68 = 84.00$ folii protectie doc. a4 100/set $3 \times 16.81 = 50.43$ perforator daco 40 coli $1 \times 52.10 = 52.10$ calculator milan $1 \times 65.55 = 65.55$ plic burduf $50 \times 2.10 = 105.00$ registru8 a4 100 file $5 \times 17.65 = 88.25$ nota receptie a4 2ex $5 \times 23.53 = 117.65$ capse 24/6 $8 \times 2.94 = 23.52$ ace gamalie $3 \times 3.36 = 10.08$
